
NEW VISION INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

 

 

Second Semester Mid Exam Schedule 2024-2025 

GRADE 3 -11  

Dear Parents, kindly be informed about the second-semester mid-exam schedule 2024- 2025 for 
Grades 3-11. The exams will be conducted during Weeks 6 and 7 from Sunday 22nd Dec. 2024 to 
Thursday 2nd Jan. 2025.  The exams will be performed during the regular school day. 

 

 

Note: The mid exam for Quran exam will be held during the regular classes from 22 -26 Dec. 2024. 

The exam days for these particular subjects will be mentioned in the Weekly Plan. 

Subject Grades Subject Grades Subject Grades Date Day 

Algebra/ 
Social 
9-10 

Precalculu
s/Social 

Gr.11  

Grade 9-
11 

Math   
 

Algebra 

Grade 4-6 
 

Grade 7-8 

Math 
 

Grade 3 22/12/2024 Sunday 

Literature
/ 

Vocabular
y 

Grade 9-
11 

Reading/ 
Spelling 

Literature/
Vocabulary 

Grade 4-8 Reading / 
Spelling 

Grade 3 23/12/2024 Monday 

Grammar
/Writing 

Grade 9-
11 

Grammar/
Writing 

Grade 4-8 Grammar/
Writing 

Grade 3 24/12/2024 Tuesday  

Arabic Grade 9-
11 

Arabic Grade 4-8 Arabic Grade 3 25/12/2024 Wednesday  

Islamic Grade 9-
11 

Islamic Grade 4-8 Islamic  Grade 3 26/12/2024 Thursday 

- Grades Subject Grades Subject Grades Date Day 

Physics  
H&G 

 

Grade 9-

11 

Science  
 

Grade 4-8 Science  
 

Grade 3 29/12/2024 Sunday 

Computer Grade 9-

11 

Computer Grade 4-8 Computer Grade 3 30/12/2024 Monday 

GR.9-10 
Geometry 

GR.11  
  Biology 

Grade 9-

11 

Social Grade 4-8 Social Grade 3 31/12/2024 Tuesday  

GR.9-10 
Biology 
GR.11  

Chemistry 

Grade 9-

11 

H&G  Grade 4-8 No exam 
 

Grade 3 1/1/2025 Wednesday  

GR.9-10 
Chemistry 
GR.11 NO 

EXAM 

Grade 9-

11 

No exam Grade 4-8 No exam Grade 3 2/1/2025 Thursday  


